
Date: 10/20/2015 10:13:15 PM
Subject: Postcard

Up at 4 am and all was quiet on 89A through West Sedona. 

Then? Crack!

Boom! 

The show had begun…

7 am



8 am

9 am



1 pm

Consoled ourselves tonight with cioppino, Caesar salad and 
boca negra at Dahl & DeLuca’s.

Tomorrow?  Que será será.
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